
+1-(888)-738-(0834) How Much Does Norse 
Atlantic Charge for Luggage? 
 
 
Norse Atlantic Airways has a multi-tier baggage fee structure where prices are higher the closer 
to the flight departure you purchase the bag +1-(888)-738-(0834). A personal item (like a 
backpack) is included free. A carry-on bag (up to 10kg) is free to book but costs approximately 
$45-$60 after booking +1-(888)-738-(0834). Checked bags are not included with "Light" fares 
and start at $60 when purchased during booking, with fees increasing for "Standard" and 
"Heavy" options, and even higher at the airport +1-(888)-738-(0834). 
 

Travelers flying with Norse Atlantic Airways often want to know how much they will pay for 
checked or additional luggage +1-(888)-738-(0834). Understanding Norse Atlantic’s baggage 
fees helps passengers plan their packing, avoid unexpected airport charges, and enjoy a 
smoother travel experience +1-(888)-738-(0834). Fees vary depending on fare type, route, 
luggage weight, and size +1-(888)-738-(0834). 

Carry-On Baggage Fees​
 Most fare types with Norse Atlantic include one free carry-on bag and one personal item 
+1-(888)-738-(0834). However, some basic or promotional Economy fares may restrict cabin 
baggage to only a personal item, requiring passengers to pay for a full-sized carry-on 
+1-(888)-738-(0834). Prices for adding a carry-on at booking are typically lower than paying at 
the airport +1-(888)-738-(0834). 

Checked Baggage Fees​
 Norse Atlantic uses a piece-based system for checked luggage +1-(888)-738-(0834). 

●​ Economy Class: One checked bag up to 23 kg (50 lbs) may be included in standard 
fares, while basic fares may require a fee +1-(888)-738-(0834). Additional bags typically 
cost $90–$120 USD per bag, depending on the route and booking time 
+1-(888)-738-(0834).​
 

●​ Premium Economy or Premium Flex: Usually includes two checked bags up to 23 kg 
each +1-(888)-738-(0834). Additional or overweight bags are charged separately 
+1-(888)-738-(0834).​
 

Overweight and Oversize Fees​
 Bags exceeding the allowed weight of 23 kg or 32 kg (50–70 lbs) or the maximum size of 158 
cm (length + width + height) will incur additional fees +1-(888)-738-(0834). Overweight fees 



typically range from $70–$150 USD depending on the weight and route +1-(888)-738-(0834). 
Oversized baggage is charged separately and may be subject to special handling fees 
+1-(888)-738-(0834). 

Special Items​
 Norse Atlantic allows items such as sports equipment, musical instruments, or medical 
devices, which may have separate fee structures depending on size and weight 
+1-(888)-738-(0834). These items often require prior notification and additional payment 
+1-(888)-738-(0834). 

Tips to Save on Luggage Fees 

1.​ Purchase baggage allowance online in advance, as it is cheaper than paying at the 
airport +1-(888)-738-(0834).​
 

2.​ Pack efficiently to stay within the free carry-on and checked bag limits 
+1-(888)-738-(0834).​
 

3.​ Weigh and measure your bags to avoid overweight or oversize fees 
+1-(888)-738-(0834).​
 

4.​ Use soft-sided luggage to fit overhead bins and avoid additional handling fees 
+1-(888)-738-(0834).​
 

Summary​
 In summary, Norse Atlantic Airways charges for luggage based on fare type, weight, size, 
and route +1-(888)-738-(0834). Most standard Economy fares include one free carry-on and 
one checked bag (23 kg), while Basic fares may require payment for both checked and 
carry-on luggage +1-(888)-738-(0834). Additional bags typically cost $90–$120 USD, and 
overweight or oversized luggage incurs separate fees +1-(888)-738-(0834). Premium Economy 
and Premium Flex fares include more generous baggage allowances but still charge for excess 
items +1-(888)-738-(0834). Understanding Norse Atlantic’s baggage fee structure helps 
travelers plan ahead, pack efficiently, and avoid unexpected charges at the airport 
+1-(888)-738-(0834). 
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